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SECTION 2: UNIVERSITY DATA: NEW UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 2.2: Transfer Applications, Fall 2004 — 2011

Fall of
Applicants
Accepted

Admit Rate

Enrolled

Enroll Yield

2004
319
172

53.9%
103

59.9%

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

285 293 247 284 303 311
166 185 165 138 117 106
58.2% 63.1% 66.8% 48.6% 38.6% 34.1%
107 104 92 71 72 58

64.5% 56.2% 55.8% 51.4% 61.5% 54.7%

2011
277
88
31.8%
49
55.7%
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